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INFANITY IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 3

7 - 8 June 2024

Result of Official Practice 1 - 0 mtr.
Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 127  Krittach Jirayupa (THA) DRM Racing Team 43.551 5 0.08
2 121 Rafael Kamal (IDN) CW Motorsport 43.813 9 0262 0262 0.08
3 150 ZariefRayqgal (MYS) DRM Racing Team 43.821 6 0.270 0.008 0.08
4 112 Ethan Seto (MY S) 7 Racing 43.882 9 0331 0.061 12 0.08
5 109 Conrad Garrow (SGP) Fireball Motors ports 43.923 9 0372 0041 10 0.08
6 106 Isaac Seah (SGP) Autonic Racing 44.013 5 0462 0.090 8 0.08
7 179 RyanSy (PHI) CW Motorsport 44.256 7 0.705 0243 14 0.08
8 177 Aaron Mehta (SGP) Autoinc Racing 44.303 6 0.752 0.047 13 0.08
9 190 Sujana Dandu (SGP) CW Motorsport 44312 9 0.761 0.009 13 0.08
10 144  Mark Zvarich (THA) CRG Thailand 44.424 7 0873 0112 15 0.08
11 115 Mika Slabbert MYS) Stratos RL 44432 13 0.881 0.008 15 0.08
12 180 LeonardoMaurn (MYS) 7 Racing 44635 10 1.084 0203 16 0.08
13 199 Megat Zulgamain (MYS) FR Racing Johor 44921 12 1370 0.286 13 0.08
14 119 EthanNg (MYS) JS Karting 45.018 5 1467 0.097 11 0.08
15 135 EshtonYong MYS) JS Karting 45031 10 1480 0013 12 0.08
16 108 Sanjana Dandu (SGP) CW Motorsport 47.134 2 3583 2103 4 0.07
17 101 Esteban Freihuber (PHI) City kart Racing Philippines

Fastest time : 43.551 inlap 5 by nbr. 127 : Kritach Jiray upa ()
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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